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Группа No 1    10:10    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕЛЮТИН Роман СШОР В  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 27 30 1
СОЛОНИН Михаил СШОР №  2  V  V V3  V  2 0,667 0 22 3
БОЙЦОВ Олег СШ КРА  0  3  4  3  V  3 0,167 -11 18 6
ЛИТВИНЕНКО Влади ГБНОУ С  0  4  V  4  V  0 0,333 -8 18 5
МЕЛИХОВ Юрий СПАРТА  1  2  V  V  V  4 0,500 -1 22 4
ИВАНЦОВ Аркадий СШОР К  0  3  4  2  3  3 0,000 -15 15 7
ИВАНОВ Тимофей КШВСМ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 25 2

Группа No 2    10:10    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПИСАРЕВ Елисей КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
АЛЕКСАШИН Даниил СШОР №  2  3  2  3  4  V 0,167 -9 19 6
КРАВАЛЬ Данила СШОР К  1  V  3  4  2  4 0,167 -9 19 6
ЖАРКОВ Федор КШВСМ,  2  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 4 24 3
БУЗУЛУЦКИЙ Конст СШ КРА  2  V  V  1  0  4 0,333 -10 17 5
КОРОЛЕВ Егор ГБНОУ С  3  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 8 27 2
НАГОРНЫЙ Леонид СШОР В  1  3  V  V  V  3 0,500 -3 22 4

Группа No 3    10:10    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАИТОВ Евгений ЦСКА Г.  4  3  3  V  V  V 0,500 1 25 3
МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИ ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
КАПТЕРОВ Алексей КШВСМ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 28 2
РЕМЗОВ Андрей ЦСКА Г.  V  0  4  V  V  0 0,500 -3 19 4
ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил СШОР №  2  0  2  2  V V4 0,333 -10 15 6
ЧЕБОТАРЁВ Михаил СШ КРА  4  1  4  2  2  4 0,000 -13 17 7
ВЫГАЛЕНОК Кирилл СШОР К  3  1  2  V  3  V 0,333 -4 19 5

Группа No 4    10:10    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТАМАРИН Николай ЦСКА Г.  V  3  V  1  V  4 0,500 -3 23 5
БАТИЩЕВ Андрей ГБНОУ С  4  0  1  1  1  V 0,167 -16 12 7
КАНЫГИН Артём СШ КРА  V  V  2  V  2  4 0,500 1 23 4
НАПИРАЛЬСКИЙ Ма СШОР №  4  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 10 28 2
ЮН Михаил СШОР К  V  V  4  V  2  V 0,667 8 26 3
ПИСАРЕВ Ярослав КШВСМ  3  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 11 26 1
ТЮТЮННИКОВ Иван СПАРТА  V  3  V  2  2  0 0,333 -11 17 6

Группа No 5    10:10    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Михаил СПАРТА  V  V  4  V  0  3 0,500 -4 22 5
ПЕТРОВ Захар ГБНОУ С  4  4  3  2  0  1 0,000 -16 14 7
НИКОЛАЕВ Михаил СШ КРА  4  V  2  0  2  3 0,167 -13 16 6
АЛЕКСЕЕВ Даниил СШОР К  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 11 29 1
НИКИТИН Владислав КШВСМ  3  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 9 26 3
КАРАБЧЕЕВ Евгений СШОР №  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 11 25 2
СИДОРОВ Егор СШОР К  V  V  V  4  1  4 0,500 2 24 4
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Группа No 6    10:10    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕВЦОВ Павел ГБНОУ С  1  2  4  2  1  V 0,167 -11 15 7
БАРАНОВСКИЙ Алек СПАРТА  V  V  1  3  V  2 0,500 3 21 3
ЕДАМЕНКО Владими СШОР В  V  0  0  0  V  3 0,333 -13 13 6
ПРОКОФЬЕВ Владим СШОР №  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
МИХАЙЛУШКИН Ма ЦСКА Г.  V  V  V  4  4  V 0,667 10 28 2
ТЛЕХАС Альберт СШ КРА  V  2  4  0  V  3 0,333 -6 19 5
НИКУЛИН Александр КШВСМ  1  V  V  2  3  V 0,500 -2 21 4

Группа No 7    10:10    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СВИРСКИЙ Никита СШОР №  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 12 24 1
ЦЫБУЛЬНИК Богдан СПАРТА  3 V4  3  3  4 0,200 -6 17 5
СЕМЕНОВ Никита СШОР К  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 8 23 2
БЕЛОУСОВ Алексей КШВСМ  2  V  4  V  V 0,600 1 21 3
КУЗНЕЦОВ Илья СШ КРА  1  V  2  4  1 0,200 -10 13 6
САМОХВАЛОВ Семе ЦСКА Г.  1  V  1  3  V 0,400 -5 15 4

Группа No 8    10:10    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЛОТНИКОВ Дмитри КШВСМ  V  V  2  2  3 0,400 -3 17 5
ЧУДИН Ринат СШОР К  4  V  4  3  V 0,400 1 21 3
ЛЕОНОВ Тимофей СШ КРА  1  2  2  2  1 0,000 -17 8 6
МАРТЬЯНОВ Макар СПАРТА  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 9 24 2
РЕПНИЦЫН Александ СШОР №  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 25 1
ФРОЛОВ Дмитрий КШВСМ,  V  3  V  2  2 0,400 -2 17 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ 1,000 27 30 квалифицированных
2 МАРКОВ-БУТЫР СПБ 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных
3 ПИСАРЕВ Елисей СПБ 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных
3 ПРОКОФЬЕВ Влад СПБ 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных
5 РЕПНИЦЫН Алек СПБ 1,000 12 25 квалифицированных
6 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Дании СПБ 0,833 11 29 квалифицированных
7 КАРАБЧЕЕВ Евге СПБ 0,833 11 25 квалифицированных
8 КАПТЕРОВ Алекс СПБ 0,833 8 28 квалифицированных
9 ИВАНОВ Тимофей СПБ 0,833 8 25 квалифицированных

10 СВИРСКИЙ Никит СПБ 0,800 12 24 квалифицированных
11 МАРТЬЯНОВ Мак СПБ 0,800 9 24 квалифицированных
12 СЕМЕНОВ Никита СПБ 0,800 8 23 квалифицированных
13 ПИСАРЕВ Ярослав СПБ 0,667 11 26 квалифицированных
14 МИХАЙЛУШКИН СПБ 0,667 10 28 квалифицированных
14 НАПИРАЛЬСКИЙ СПБ 0,667 10 28 квалифицированных
16 НИКИТИН Владис СПБ 0,667 9 26 квалифицированных
17 КОРОЛЕВ Егор СПБ 0,667 8 27 квалифицированных
18 ЮН Михаил СПБ 0,667 8 26 квалифицированных
19 ЖАРКОВ Федор СПБ 0,667 4 24 квалифицированных
20 СОЛОНИН Михаи СПБ 0,667 0 22 квалифицированных
21 БЕЛОУСОВ Алекс СПБ 0,600 1 21 квалифицированных
22 БАРАНОВСКИЙ А СПБ 0,500 3 21 квалифицированных
23 СИДОРОВ Егор СПБ 0,500 2 24 квалифицированных
24 ЗАИТОВ Евгений СПБ 0,500 1 25 квалифицированных
25 КАНЫГИН Артём СПБ 0,500 1 23 квалифицированных
26 МЕЛИХОВ Юрий СПБ 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных
27 НИКУЛИН Алекса СПБ 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных
28 ТАМАРИН Никола СПБ 0,500 -3 23 квалифицированных
29 НАГОРНЫЙ Леон СПБ 0,500 -3 22 квалифицированных
30 РЕМЗОВ Андрей СПБ 0,500 -3 19 квалифицированных
31 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Миха СПБ 0,500 -4 22 квалифицированных
32 ЧУДИН Ринат СПБ 0,400 1 21 квалифицированных
33 ФРОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0,400 -2 17 квалифицированных
34 ПЛОТНИКОВ Дми СПБ 0,400 -3 17 квалифицированных
35 САМОХВАЛОВ С СПБ 0,400 -5 15 квалифицированных
36 ВЫГАЛЕНОК Кир СПБ 0,333 -4 19 квалифицированных
37 ТЛЕХАС Альберт СПБ 0,333 -6 19 квалифицированных
38 ЛИТВИНЕНКО Вл СПБ 0,333 -8 18 квалифицированных
39 БУЗУЛУЦКИЙ Ко СПБ 0,333 -10 17 квалифицированных
40 ГОНЧАРОВ Миха СПБ 0,333 -10 15 квалифицированных
41 ТЮТЮННИКОВ СПБ 0,333 -11 17 выбывший
42 ЕДАМЕНКО Влад СПБ 0,333 -13 13 выбывший
43 ЦЫБУЛЬНИК Бог СПБ 0,200 -6 17 выбывший
44 КУЗНЕЦОВ Илья СПБ 0,200 -10 13 выбывший
45 АЛЕКСАШИН Дан СПБ 0,167 -9 19 выбывший
45 КРАВАЛЬ Данила СПБ 0,167 -9 19 выбывший
47 БОЙЦОВ Олег СПБ 0,167 -11 18 выбывший
48 ШЕВЦОВ Павел СПБ 0,167 -11 15 выбывший
49 НИКОЛАЕВ Миха СПБ 0,167 -13 16 выбывший
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 БАТИЩЕВ Андрей СПБ 0,167 -16 12 выбывший
51 ЧЕБОТАРЁВ Миха СПБ 0,000 -13 17 выбывший
52 ИВАНЦОВ Аркади СПБ 0,000 -15 15 выбывший
53 ПЕТРОВ Захар СПБ 0,000 -16 14 выбывший
54 ЛЕОНОВ Тимофей СПБ 0,000 -17 8 выбывший
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